1 GS-07F-0149K PO-0032 01 Feb 2015
GSA Price List
General Services Administration Schedule
GS-07F-0149K
SCHEDULE 084 – Total Solutions for Law Enforcement, Security, Facility
Management Systems, Fire, Rescue, Special
Purpose Clothing, Marine Craft and Emergency/Disaster Response
  SIN 426-4J      Target Systems/Target Range Accessories

GROLEPLR                                                                                                                                      $189.51 per Day
A trained and vetted role player with knowledge of the appropriate subject areas. Role players may also provide services
such as weapons custodians, camera crew escorts, and other services as required.
Mobile Training Teams
(call for quote)
ACADEMI is able to provide mobile training teams at a customer's location to meet customer requirements. Price will be
based on the location providing the instructors and will include travel and per-diem costs in accordance with GSA
guidelines.
12 GS-07F-0149K  PO-0032 01 Feb 2015
s a 10.9% GSA discount off commercial prices for all items under this SIN except as noted. All prices
 show below are net and include the discount and the Industrial Funding Fee.
GPP24 Pepper Popper 24" $219.93
GPP32 Pepper Popper 32" $253.15
GPP38 Pepper Popper 38" $252.25
GPP42 Pepper Popper 42" $273.79
GSPP24 Split Pepper Popper 24" $237.89
GSPP32 Split Pepper Popper 32" $273.79
GSPP38 Split Pepper Popper 38" $278.28
GSPP42 Split Pepper Popper 42" $300.72
ACADEMI offer
SIN 426-4J – Target Systems/Target Range Accessories
TARGET SYSTEMS
Integrated Target Systems

5' or 30" tall A-frame target stand for hanging swinging steel targets used as high power rifle targets
Cross base and uprights for presenting static steel targets. Forward angle is built into the base to ensure proper
deflection of spent bullet fragments
GUTS               Universal Target Stand                                                            $79.00
Universal stand for paper target backers; adjusts from 18.5" to 28" wide to
accommodate different backers.
14 GS-07F-0149K   PO -0032 01 Feb 2015
GRSTD8 Reactive Steel Target Disc 8" $88.87
GSD6 Swinger Disc - 6" $46.88
GSD8 Swinger Disc - 8" $56.55
GSD10 Swinger Disc - 10" $66.43
GSD12 Swinger Disc - 12" $71.81
GSP12 Swinger Plate - 12" x 12" $80.79
GSP18 Swinger Plate - 12" x 18" $99.64
GSPIPSC Swinger Plate - Reduced IPSC $145.42
GPPT21 Pepper Popper Target - 21" $95.15
GPPT24 Pepper Popper Target - 24" $107.72
GPPT32 Pepper Popper Target - 32" $144.53
GPPT38 Pepper Popper Target - 38" $180.43
GPPT42 Pepper Popper Target - 42" $208.26
GSPT24 Split Popper Target - 24" $109.52
GSPT32 Split Popper Target - 32" $145.42
GSPT38 Split Popper Target - 38" $184.02
GSPT42 Split Popper Target - 42" $210.96
GPRD6 Plate Rack Disc - 6" $44.88
GPRD8 Plate Rack Disc - 8" $54.76
GPRD10 Plate Rack Disc - 10" $64.63
GPRD12 Plate Rack Disc - 12" $105.93
GSTD6 Static Target Disc - 6" $49.37
GSTD8 Static Target Disc - 8" $59.25
GSTD10 Static Target Disc - 10" $68.22
GSTD12 Static Target Disc - 12" $84.38
GSTP12 Static Target Plate - 12" x 12" $88.87
GSTP18 Static Target Plate - 12" x 18" $132.86
GSTP24 Static Target Plate - 18" x 24" $137.35
GSTPIPSC Static Target Plate - Reduced IPSC $138.24
Turning & Moving Targets
GTRNA             Standalone Turning Target, Armored Steel Stand                                                           $718.15
Provides a fixed single turning target mechanism without the requirement for a large front deflector plate